	District
	ONLINE Contact
	email

	Alburnett
	Teresa Hollan
	thollan@alburnettcsd.org

	Anamosa
	Cathy Wehling
	catwehling@anamosa.k12.ia.us

	Belle Plaine
	Stacy Kolars
	skolars@belle-plaine.k12.ia.us

	Benton
	Doug Embray
	doembray@benton.k12.ia.us

	Cedar Rapids
	Aly Garza
	agarza@cr.k12.ia.us

	Center Point Urbana
	Angi Woods
	awoods@cpuschools.org

	Central City
	Tim Cronin
	tcronin@central-city.k12.ia.us

	Clear Creek Amana
	Melissa Potter
	melissapotter@ccaschools.org

	College Community
	Kim Simoens
	ksimoens@prairiepride.org 

	English Valleys
	Amy Andreassen
	aandreassen@english-valleys.k12.ia.us

	Highland
	Jane O'Leary
	joleary@highland.k12.ia.us

	HLV
	Cory Lahndorf
	clahndorf@hlv.k12.ia.us

	Iowa City
	Lyndsee Detra
	Detra.lyndsee@iowacityschools.org

	Iowa Valley
	Krystal Schaier
	Kschaier@iowa-valley.k12.ia.us

	Linn-Mar
	Alison Vis
	avis@linnmar.k12.ia.us

	Lisbon
	Julie Light
	jlight@lisbon.k12.ia.us 

	Lone Tree
	Kelli Forbes
	kforbes@lone-tree.k12.ia.us

	Marion
	Stephanie Viner
	sviner@marion-isd.org

	Midland
	Christine Gent
	cgent@midland.k12.ia.us

	
	Megan Frankfurt
	mfrankfurt@midland.k12.ia.us

	Mid-Prairie
	Carmela Ulin
	culin@mphawks.org

	Monticello
	Gretchen Kriegel
	gretchen.kriegel@monitcello.k12.ia.us

	Mount Vernon
	Amy Weber
	aweber@mountvernon.k12.ia.us

	North Cedar
	Mary Ann Slach
	mslach@north-cedarstu.org

	North Linn
	Dawn Dvorak
	ddvorak@northlinncsd.org

	Olin
	Carrie Fortin
	cfortin@olin.k12.ia.us

	Solon
	Matt Townsley
	mtownsley@solon.k12.ia.us

	Springville
	Barb Hennings
	bhennings@springville.k12.ia.us

	Tipton
	Dawn Siech
	dawn.siech@tipton.k12.ia.us 

	Vinton-Shellsburg
	Karrie Bartling
	karrie.bartling@vscsd.org

	Washington
	Veta Thode
	vthode@washington.k12.ia.us 

	West Branch
	Laura Gongora
	lgongora@west-branch.k12.ia.us

	Williamsburg
	Michael Jepson
	mjepson@williamsburg.k12.ia.us

	GWAEA SEMS
	Sandy Edwards
	sedwards@gwaea.org

	GWAEA
	Lisa Hastings-Wells
	lhastings-wells@gwaea.org

	
	
	

	Cedar Valley Christian
	Jeff Pospisil
	jpospisil@cedarvalley.org

	Central Lutheran
	Nichole Perez
	principal@centrallutheranschool.org

	Heritage Christian
	Shari Montgomery
	montgomerys@hcs-nl.com

	IBSS
	Justin Ruegg
	jruegg@iowa-braille.k12.ia.us

	Iowa Mennonite
	Doug Gingerich
	dgingerich@iowamennonite.org

	
	Steve Schrag
	sschrag@iowamennonite.org

	Isaac Newton 
	Dean Ridder
	dridder@incaonline.org

	Lutheran Interparish
	Mark Grewe
	mgrewe@lutheraninterparish.com

	Regina MS/HS
	Glenn Plummer
	glenn.plummer@icregina.k12.ia.us

	Regina Elem
	Celeste Vincent
	celeste.vincent@icregina.com

	Sacred Heart
	Will Spencer
	dbqe42@dbqarch.org

	St. James
	Beth McBride
	bmcbride@stjameswashington.org

	St. Patrick
	Jayne Intelkofer
	dbq02@arch.pvt.k12.ia.us

	Scattergood
	Gabriela Delgadillo
	gdelgadillo@scattergood.org

	Summit
	Molli Cunningham
	molli.cunningham@summitschools.org

	Trinity Lutheran
	Lisa Galvin
	galvinl@trinitycr.org

	Willowwind
	Rachel Butler
	rachelb@willowwind.org

	
	
	

	St. Matthews
	Joe Wolf
	jwolf@stmatthewcr.org

	Regis
	Beth Globokar
	bglobokar@regisroyals.org

	All Saints
	Marlene Bartlett
	mbartlett@allsaints-crschool.org

	St. Pius
	Geri David
	Dbq13sec@dbqarch@org

	Xavier
	Melissa Sadilek
	melissa.sadilek@xaviersaints.org

	St. Joseph
	Peggy Brady
	pbrady@sjcsmarion.org

	LaSalle
	Kimberly Graven
	kgraven@holyfamilycr.org

	St. Jude
	Ronda Krystofiak
	rkrystofiak@holyfamilycr.org

	St. Ludmila
	Janet Whitney
	jwhitney@holyfamilycr.org


